TV Kpecno - Turin

OnnHa

WnpunHa

BbicoTa

BbiCcOoTa cnaa4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
LBeT

MaTepunan

HonosiHnTeNbHble YHKLNN
HanonHeHne

3aMeTKun
SKU

229,00 €
359,00-€

74

86-150

90-107

50

54
CBeTJ10-Cepblii
[MNoTHasa TKaHb
OyHKUMA OTObIXa

Pocket Npy>X1Hbl CO CTajIbHbIM 3Ur3aroobpasHbiM
OCHOBaHMEM

Maksimala slodze 115 kg
Krésls-Turin-16211




